
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BHL Saturday, 23 July 2022

Y 4/5 375 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SKYLAR JEN Last start winner BHL, 09/07/2022, R6, Y 1Y 4Y 7Y 4/1/2P. Slater 499817 6/4105

 2 JAFAR BALE Last start placegetter BHL, 09/07/2022, R6, Y 2Y 6P 3Y 4/1/2T. Roberts 528690 10/0154

 3 GUILTY Weighted points score APK, 11/07/2022, R2, CTB 6P 5P 1P 4/1/2L. Drganc 531090 3/2147

 4 UP THERE HOUDINI Weighted points score BHL, 09/07/2022, R4, Y 4Y 6Y 4Y 4/1/1R. Edgecumbe 535844 9/8142

 5 AVA'S PREDICTION Last start winner BHL, 09/07/2022, R7, Y 1Y 3Y 3Y 5/3A. Gaiter 537616 3/1156

 6 CRANKY BRUCE Last start winner BHL, 09/07/2022, R5, Y 1Y 2Y 2Y 5/2R. Dannatt 546820 3/2130

 7 HIJACK HEIST Last start winner BHL, 09/07/2022, R1, Y 1Y (FTF)P (FEL)P 5/4T. Roberts 547750 1/0104

 8 SKIRVING Last start placegetter BHL, 09/07/2022, R5, Y 2Y 5P 3Y 5/3J. Hinton 541291 3/2178

 9 ICENI HUNTER Last start placegetter BHL, 09/07/2022, R6, Y 3Y 4Y 6Y 5/1M. Gray 522178 7/3146

 10 DARE TO STRUGGLE Last start placegetter BHL, 09/07/2022, R5, Y 3Y 2Y 6Y 5/4S. Slater 542092 2/1130

 11 MY NAME'S LINDY Last start placegetter BHL, 09/07/2022, R7, Y 3Y 7P 6P 5/4R. Dannatt 531972 1/0112

 12 INTERNAL SLASH Last start placegetter BHL, 09/07/2022, R7, Y 2Y 6Y 2Y 5/4R. Edgecumbe 544416 1/096

 13 TYSON'S CHOICE Dropping in grade BHL, 09/07/2022, R4, Y 7Y 2Y 4Y 5/1L. Robertson 496533 11/8110

 14 JOYOUS HOPE Weighted points score BHL, 09/07/2022, R5, Y 4Y 2Y 2P 5/2S. Slater 538196 3/2178

 15 MYSTICAL HEIST Weighted points score BHL, 09/07/2022, R5, Y 5Y 1Y 5Y 5/2D. Gaiter 538006 3/2136

 16 HUNTLY HOON Weighted points score BHL, 09/07/2022, R7, Y 4Y 4P 5P 5/4L. Drganc 541518 1/0110

 17 AVA'S JOURNEY Weighted points score BHL, 09/07/2022, R5, Y 6Y 1Y 3Y 5/3D. Gaiter 541960 2/1105

 18 ICENI BOUDICA Weighted points score BHL, 09/07/2022, R2, Y 5Y 7Y 6Y 5/4S. Gray 522183 6/092

 19 BLACK CHARM Weighted points score BHL, 09/07/2022, R7, Y 5Y 6P 1Y 5/4H. Drganc 544987 1/087

 20 MYSTIC JEWEL 1 Weighted points score BHL, 09/07/2022, R7, Y 7Y 5Y 1Y 5/3B. Carswell 548808 2/182

 21 GOLDEN CHILD Weighted points score BHL, 09/07/2022, R5, Y 7Y 5Y 5Y 5/1T. Gaiter 548301 3/254

1 / 6Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 20 July 2022 - 09:39 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BHL Saturday, 23 July 2022

Y 5 375 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 AVA'S PREDICTION Last start winner BHL, 09/07/2022, R7, Y 1Y 3Y 3Y 5/3A. Gaiter 537616 3/1156

 2 CRANKY BRUCE Last start winner BHL, 09/07/2022, R5, Y 1Y 2Y 2Y 5/2R. Dannatt 546820 3/2130

 3 HIJACK HEIST Last start winner BHL, 09/07/2022, R1, Y 1Y (FTF)P (FEL)P 5/4T. Roberts 547750 1/0104

 4 SKIRVING Last start placegetter BHL, 09/07/2022, R5, Y 2Y 5P 3Y 5/3J. Hinton 541291 3/2178

 5 ICENI HUNTER Last start placegetter BHL, 09/07/2022, R6, Y 3Y 4Y 6Y 5/1M. Gray 522178 7/3146

 6 DARE TO STRUGGLE Last start placegetter BHL, 09/07/2022, R5, Y 3Y 2Y 6Y 5/4S. Slater 542092 2/1130

 7 MY NAME'S LINDY Last start placegetter BHL, 09/07/2022, R7, Y 3Y 7P 6P 5/4R. Dannatt 531972 1/0112

 8 INTERNAL SLASH Last start placegetter BHL, 09/07/2022, R7, Y 2Y 6Y 2Y 5/4R. Edgecumbe 544416 1/096

 9 TYSON'S CHOICE Dropping in grade BHL, 09/07/2022, R4, Y 7Y 2Y 4Y 5/1L. Robertson 496533 11/8110

 10 JOYOUS HOPE Weighted points score BHL, 09/07/2022, R5, Y 4Y 2Y 2P 5/2S. Slater 538196 3/2178

 11 MYSTICAL HEIST Weighted points score BHL, 09/07/2022, R5, Y 5Y 1Y 5Y 5/2D. Gaiter 538006 3/2136

 12 HUNTLY HOON Weighted points score BHL, 09/07/2022, R7, Y 4Y 4P 5P 5/4L. Drganc 541518 1/0110

 13 AVA'S JOURNEY Weighted points score BHL, 09/07/2022, R5, Y 6Y 1Y 3Y 5/3D. Gaiter 541960 2/1105

 14 ICENI BOUDICA Weighted points score BHL, 09/07/2022, R2, Y 5Y 7Y 6Y 5/4S. Gray 522183 6/092

 15 BLACK CHARM Weighted points score BHL, 09/07/2022, R7, Y 5Y 6P 1Y 5/4H. Drganc 544987 1/087

 16 MYSTIC JEWEL 1 Weighted points score BHL, 09/07/2022, R7, Y 7Y 5Y 1Y 5/3B. Carswell 548808 2/182

 17 GOLDEN CHILD Weighted points score BHL, 09/07/2022, R5, Y 7Y 5Y 5Y 5/1T. Gaiter 548301 3/254
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BHL Saturday, 23 July 2022

Y FFA 375 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ICENI RIOT Weighted points score BEN, 16/07/2022, R10 5P 1Y 6P 1/2T. Gray 522184 29/27192

 2 JACK'S KNIGHT Last start placegetter BHL, 09/07/2022, R3, Y 2Y 4P 1Y 2/1/2S. Slater 498609 15/8201

 3 REIKO LIVE WIRE 2 Last start Country winner BHL, 09/07/2022, R2, Y 1Y 3Y 2Y 2/1/2B. Carswell 530236 10/7236

 4 MINTARO BALE Last start placegetter BHL, 09/07/2022, R4, Y 2Y 3Y 1Y 3/1/2K. Hatzi 540566 6/5184

 5 LOGAN'S HERO Last start placegetter BHL, 09/07/2022, R4, Y 3Y 2P 4Y 3/1/1S. Slater 542662 5/4182

 6 SKYLAR JEN Last start winner BHL, 09/07/2022, R6, Y 1Y 4Y 7Y 4/1/2P. Slater 499817 6/4105

 7 JAFAR BALE Last start placegetter BHL, 09/07/2022, R6, Y 2Y 6P 3Y 4/1/2T. Roberts 528690 10/0154

 8 GUILTY Weighted points score APK, 11/07/2022, R2, CTB 6P 5P 1P 4/1/2L. Drganc 531090 3/2147

 9 UP THERE HOUDINI Weighted points score BHL, 09/07/2022, R4, Y 4Y 6Y 4Y 4/1/1R. Edgecumbe 535844 9/8142
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BHL Saturday, 23 July 2022

Y MX 375 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 AVA'S PREDICTION Last start winner BHL, 09/07/2022, R7, Y 1Y 3Y 3Y 5/3A. Gaiter 537616 3/1156

 2 CRANKY BRUCE Last start winner BHL, 09/07/2022, R5, Y 1Y 2Y 2Y 5/2R. Dannatt 546820 3/2130

 3 HIJACK HEIST Last start winner BHL, 09/07/2022, R1, Y 1Y (FTF)P (FEL)P 5/4T. Roberts 547750 1/0104

 4 SKIRVING Last start placegetter BHL, 09/07/2022, R5, Y 2Y 5P 3Y 5/3J. Hinton 541291 3/2178

 5 ICENI HUNTER Last start placegetter BHL, 09/07/2022, R6, Y 3Y 4Y 6Y 5/1M. Gray 522178 7/3146

 6 DARE TO STRUGGLE Last start placegetter BHL, 09/07/2022, R5, Y 3Y 2Y 6Y 5/4S. Slater 542092 2/1130

 7 MY NAME'S LINDY Last start placegetter BHL, 09/07/2022, R7, Y 3Y 7P 6P 5/4R. Dannatt 531972 1/0112

 8 INTERNAL SLASH Last start placegetter BHL, 09/07/2022, R7, Y 2Y 6Y 2Y 5/4R. Edgecumbe 544416 1/096

 9 TYSON'S CHOICE Dropping in grade BHL, 09/07/2022, R4, Y 7Y 2Y 4Y 5/1L. Robertson 496533 11/8110

 10 JOYOUS HOPE Weighted points score BHL, 09/07/2022, R5, Y 4Y 2Y 2P 5/2S. Slater 538196 3/2178

 11 MYSTICAL HEIST Weighted points score BHL, 09/07/2022, R5, Y 5Y 1Y 5Y 5/2D. Gaiter 538006 3/2136

 12 HUNTLY HOON Weighted points score BHL, 09/07/2022, R7, Y 4Y 4P 5P 5/4L. Drganc 541518 1/0110

 13 AVA'S JOURNEY Weighted points score BHL, 09/07/2022, R5, Y 6Y 1Y 3Y 5/3D. Gaiter 541960 2/1105

 14 ICENI BOUDICA Weighted points score BHL, 09/07/2022, R2, Y 5Y 7Y 6Y 5/4S. Gray 522183 6/092

 15 BLACK CHARM Weighted points score BHL, 09/07/2022, R7, Y 5Y 6P 1Y 5/4H. Drganc 544987 1/087

 16 MYSTIC JEWEL 1 Weighted points score BHL, 09/07/2022, R7, Y 7Y 5Y 1Y 5/3B. Carswell 548808 2/182

 17 GOLDEN CHILD Weighted points score BHL, 09/07/2022, R5, Y 7Y 5Y 5Y 5/1T. Gaiter 548301 3/254

 18 SHAYE JAY Last start placegetter BHL, 09/07/2022, R1, Y 3Y M/1R. Dannatt 554153 0/0117

 19 BANJO SON Weighted points score BHL, 09/07/2022, R1, Y 4Y 4Y 4Y M/1D. Gaiter 538026 0/066
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BHL Saturday, 23 July 2022

Y NG1-4 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 REIKO LIVE WIRE 1 Last start winner BHL, 09/07/2022, R2, Y 1Y 3Y 2Y 2/1/2B. Carswell 530236 10/2236

 2 HASHTAG KEATS Weighted points score BHL, 09/07/2022, R6, Y 4Y 5P 2P 3/1/2C. Thomas 531253 8/0181

 3 LONGSTAFF Weighted points score BHL, 09/07/2022, R4, Y 6Y 5P 6Y 3/1/2T. Roberts 528569 8/080

 4 CROWN SUZIE Weighted points score BHL, 09/07/2022, R2, Y 4Y 6P 5Y 4/1/1T. Roberts 536628 7/295
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BHL Saturday, 23 July 2022

Y 5 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MYSTIC JEWEL 2 Weighted points score BHL, 09/07/2022, R7, Y 7Y 5Y 1Y 5/4B. Carswell 548808 2/082
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